FORCE Certification A/S ∙ Park Alle 345 2605 Brøndby Tel+45 43 25 01 77 Fax +45 43 25 00 10 info@forcecertification.com www.forcecertification.com
forcecertification.com/en/weighing
EU Type Examination Certificate
No. 0200-NAWI-08686
420
NON-AUTOMATIC WEIGHING INSTRUMENT
Issued by  FORCE Certification
  EU - Notified Body No. 0200

• Type examination number
• Accuracy class
• Type designation
• Max, min, e =
• d = (in case of auxiliary indicating device)
• Model no., serial no., electrical data and other inscriptions
• Other inscriptions are allowed
0200-NAWI-08686
FORCE Certification A/S ∙ Park Alle 345 2605 Brøndby Tel+45 43 25 01 77 Fax +45 43 25 00 10 info@forcecertification.com www.forcecertification.com/
forcecertification.com/en/weighing
Annex page 8 of 9
9. Pictures
Figure 1  420 scale
0200-NAWI-08686
FORCE Certification A/S ∙ Park Alle 345 2605 Brøndby Tel+45 43 25 01 77 Fax +45 43 25 00 10 info@forcecertification.com www.forcecertification.com/
forcecertification.com/en/weighing
Annex page 9 of 9
Figure 2  Sealing of access to calibration switch and screw for the enclosure.
Figure 3  Sealing of scale enclosure with brittle sticker.